B L INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NH-19 (G.T. ROAD), OPPOSITE TO RELIANCE PETROL PUMP, SIRIS, BARUN, AURANGABAD (BIHAR)

SESSION 2022-23

MONTH EVENTS DATE
APRIL New Session Begins Monday, April 4, 2022
English Calligraphy Friday, April 8, 2022
Ambedkar Jayanti Thursday, April 14, 2022
Ramnavmi Thursday, April 21, 2022
English Extempore Sunday, April 24, 2022
Mahavir Jayanti Monday, April 25, 2022
MAY Rev. of Unit Test -1 Monday, May 2, 2022
Eid-UL-Fitr Saturday, May 14, 2022
UNIT TEST -1 17-MAY TO 29-MAY
Buddha Purnima Thursday, May 26, 2022
JUNE Summer Vacation 30-MAY TO 30-JUNE
JULY School Reopens after Vacation Friday, July 1, 2022
GK Quiz Friday, July 8, 2022
Eid-Ul-Zuha* Thursday, July 21, 2022
AUGUST Readathon Competition Monday, August 1, 2022
Creative Writing Monday, August 8, 2022
Independence Day Celebration Monday, August 15, 2022
Muharram?* Saturday, August 20, 2022
Rakhi Making Competition Monday, August 22, 2022
Raksha Bandhan Monday, August 22, 2022
Matki/Flute Decoration Sunday, August 28, 2022
Janmasthami Tuesday, August 30, 2022
SEPTEMBER Hindi Diwas Wednesday, September 14, 2022
HALF YEARLY 13-SEP TO 27 SEP
OCTOBER Gandhi Jayanti Sunday, October 2, 2022
Clay Modelling Monday, October 10, 2022
Dusshera Holidays 14-0OCTTO 16 OCT
Eid-e-Milad Wednesday, October 19, 2022
Dance Competition Sunday, October 23, 2022
NOVEMBER Rangoli making/Diya Decoration Wednesday, November 2, 2022

Deepawali Holidays

3-NOV TO 6-NOV

Children's Day

Monday, November 14, 2022




Guru Nanak Jayanti

Saturday, November 19, 2022

Debate Competition

Monday, November 28, 2022

DECEMBER Singing Competition Monday, December 12, 2022
UNIT TEST Il 13 DECTO 23 DEC
Christmas Celebration Saturday, December 24, 2022
Christmas Sunday, December 25, 2022
Winter Vacation 26-DECTO 2-JAN

JANUARY Lohri Celebration Friday, January 13, 2023
Makar Sankranti Saturday, January 14, 2023
Republic Day Celebration Thursday, January 26, 2023
Science Exhibition/Quiz Tuesday, January 31, 2023

FEBRUARY Basant Panchami Celebration Monday, February 6, 2023

Sports Day Celebration

Thursday, February 9, 2023

Annual/Final Exams

1-MAR TO 16-MAR

Holi Holidays

17-MAR TO 18-MARCH

Result Declaration

Friday, March 31, 2023

* Holiday is subject to appearance of moon and may be rescheduled.




